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CHIPKO MOVEMENT

( Join Now ’
&


http://www.sankalpglobalmarketing.online/

Know More About - Us

business service through a highly profitable and quick-return business model. Years of business
research coupled with the professionalism and skills of high-talented business leaders, the
company has successfully developed a sustainable and well-returning infrastructure for its

customers.

“Delight in every customer’s success” — that’s what the motto of Chipko
Movement We believe driving the customer’s business goals through our

augmented sales channels so that the customer lands on huge profit in the shortest

possible duration. For customers, we ensure no limit for profit and growth.
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OURINTRODUCTION

WELCOME TO THE
CHIPKO MOVEMENT

There are many variations of passages of but
majority have suffered alteration in some form
by injected humour

Quality
Business Human
Strategy Resources
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Why Choose Us
Best Consulting Every For Business

Globally reinvent cross-unit human capital whereas virtual catal
ysts for change. Assertively network accurate methods of empo
werment rather than client-centered improvements.

Technical skills 80%

Always O n Support 24*7 95%

Customized Services 90%

Team O f Experts 90%
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START WITH ONLY

500 Rs.

CLICK HERE TO JOIN

www.chipkomovement.online
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Rs.1000
Rs.3000 Rs.5000
Rs.10000 Rs.30000

Rs.50,000

CLICK HERE TO JOIN

www.chipkomovement.online
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Amount
500
1000
3000
5000
10000
30000
50000

ROI INCOME

Return
120
240
720

1200
2400
7200

12000

Daily Return

5

vl 01 1 1 Ul n

Days

5

vl 01 1 1 Ul N

Total Return

600
1200
3600
6000
12000
36000
60000

%cmm MOVEMENT ‘

Note — Whose package is there, it has to be sponsored from the same package.
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DIRECT INCOME o ——

3/@

ONE TIME

Refer With Your Friends & Get 3% Direct Income
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LEVEL ON ROI INCOME %nwwmmwmm

.NO LEVEL INCOME
1. 15t Level 1%

2. 2"d Level 1% '
3. 3'd Level 1%

4. 4th Level 1%

5. 5th Level 1%

6. 6th Level 0.50%
7. 7th Level 0.50%
8. 8th Level 0.50%
9. 9th Level 0.50%
10 10t Level 0.50%

11. 11t Level 0.50%
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

*Withdrawal Time (Morning): 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM
*Minimum Withdrawal: 100 (in multiples)

Maximum Withdrawal: 11,000 per day (only 1 successful withdrawal per day)
*Withdrawal Credit Time: 7:00 AM to 12:00 PM (credited to member’s account)
Admin Charge: 2%

*One Name: Unlimited IDs can be active

*ROI Income, Level Income Withdrawal: Sunday holiday (no withdrawals on
Sunday)

*Fund Activation: Only active IDs will receive funds

*No Reward and No Award Income

«Same Name, Same Account Allowed
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GHIPKD MOVEMENT

www.chipkomovement.online
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